
Decoration

Kids Authentic Hooded
Sweat
0R265B

Description
Our premium Authentic Sweat with its contemporary fit and modern design revives
the original spirit of a perfect Hooded Sweat. Now available for kids.

Material/Weight
80% Combed Ringspun
Cotton, 20% Polyester;
100% cotton face yarn (3-
thread-construction), 280g/
m²

Packing
Pack 3 / Carton 24

Origin
Bangladesh

https://www.russelleurope.com/

Printing and transfers: Test to ensure
your inks and equipment are suitable for
printing on this fabric
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Straighter cut for a modern look
100% cotton face yarn provides the best surface for decoration
Herringbone neck tape for comfort and stability
Side seams improve fit
Wider hem and cuff constructions
Cover seam armholes, cuffs and hem
No drawcords
Double layered hood
Kangaroo pockets
Brushed fleece
1x1 Rib with elastane on hem and cuffs that allows perfect ability to revert to
its original shape after being stretched

3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-11, 12-13, 14-15

BRIGHT ROYALCLASSIC RED FRENCH NAVYBLACK BOTTLE
GREEN

BURGUNDY

https://www.russelleurope.com/


Garment Dimensions

Sizes

Authentic
Heavyweight T
0R215M

Body Width (cm)
51.0
54.0
57.0
60.0
63.0

Body Length (cm)
69.5
72.0
74.5
77.0
79.5

https://www.russelleurope.com/
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