

### **Kids Authentic Hooded Sweat**

0R265B



Material/Weight 80% Combed Ringspun Cotton, 20% Polyester; 100% cotton face yarn (3thread-construction), 280g/  $m^2$ 

**Packing** Pack 3 / Carton 24 Origin Bangladesh

### **Description**

Our premium Authentic Sweat with its contemporary fit and modern design revives the original spirit of a perfect Hooded Sweat. Now available for kids.

- Straighter cut for a modern look
- 100% cotton face yarn provides the best surface for decoration
- Herringbone neck tape for comfort and stability
- Side seams improve fit
- Wider hem and cuff constructions
- Cover seam armholes, cuffs and hem
- No drawcords
- Double layered hood
- Kangaroo pockets
- Brushed fleece
- 1x1 Rib with elastane on hem and cuffs that allows perfect ability to revert to its original shape after being stretched

3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-11, 12-13, 14-15















BOTTLE BURGUNDY **GREEN** 













#### **Decoration**













Printing and transfers: Test to ensure your inks and equipment are suitable for printing on this fabric





# Authentic Heavyweight T

0R215M

## **Garment Dimensions**

Sizes	Body Width (cm)	Body Length (cm)
S	51.0	69.5
M	54.0	72.0
L	57.0	74.5
XL	60.0	77.0
2XL	63.0	79.5

